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Deposit

Room Rental

To secure your date, a deposit of $275 will be needed 
to reserve Bolger Conference Center rooms. The 
deposit will be equal to the room rental charge and 
is due when the reservation for the room(s) is made. 
Deposit payments will go to the sponsor’s account as 
credit toward the final billing. Room deposits are non-
refundable. No room rental fees will be incurred for 
events utilizing served or buffet service meals.  

With In-House MU Catering.........................................$0

Without MU Catering:

	� Lehr..........................................................................$375

	� Old Main ..............................................................$175

	� Matisse..................................................................$105

	� Kline.......................................................................... $70

	� University........................................................... $175

	� Gordinier MPR................................................ $225

Service Charges and Surcharges
All food and beverage charges are subject to an 18% 
service/gratuity charge plus tax; (a 5% discount for 
non-profit organizations may be deducted if tax 
exemption documentation is provided). Events with 
meal service beginning before 7:00 AM or after 6:30 
PM will incur a 10% surcharge for labor costs, due to 
staff overtime. Events extending past the scheduled, 
contracted time will incur a $100.00 charge per each 
one-half hour in the facility. 

	� Starts at $34.50 / per person for a dinner 
buffet

	� Starts at $25.95 / per person for a served 
dinner

	� $6 / per person for a full bar  
(Liquor, wine, beer)

	� $3 / per person for Wine/Beer bar

Clients are responsible for purchasing their own alcohol. 
For outside groups requiring alcohol service, there will be 
a $25/hour bartender fee, for up to 4 hours.

Food Costs

Bar Service
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	� Stage (6x8 platform)..................................$25/stage

	� Photo Booth.................................................................$150

	� Photo Booth (w/attendant)...............................$350

	� Printed Mini Menus..........................$75/100 cards

	� Piano..................................................................................$200

	� Lighted backdrop for head table.....................$75

	� Hook up in Lehr (w/computer)..........................$50

	� Portable Sound System...........................................$50

Additional Items

	� This package includes 3 rooms (Lehr, 
Old Main, & Kline), set-up, servers, 
linen, tableware, cake knife/server, and 
champagne flutes for the married couple.

	� A simple flower arrangement can also be 
added for no additional charge.

	� One complimentary private wedding tasting 
for up to 6 people and one on-site walk-
through are included after the deposit is 
paid.

Wedding Package


